
Join us for an AEG Experience where you’ll  
receive professional advice on our cooking range  
and sample delicious gourmet dishes.*

 AEG COOKING 
DEMONSTRATION

*Please note: not all appliances are demonstrated in every store.

BRISBANE APPLIANCE SALES	  
NEWMARKET 
171 Enoggera Rd Newmarket 
Sun	 26-Aug		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 7-Oct		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 18-Nov		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 27-Jan		  12 - 1.30pm

HARVEY NORMAN CARINDALE 
Westfield Carindale, 1 Carindale St 
Sat	 25-Aug		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 14-Oct		  12 - 1.30pm

HARVEY NORMAN MAROOCHYDORE	
11-55 Maroochy Blvd Maroochydore 
Sun	 29-Jul		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 26-Aug		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 9-Sep		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 7-Oct		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 21-Oct		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 4-Nov		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 18-Nov		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 2-Dec		  12 - 1.30pm

HARVEY NORMAN TOOWOOMBA	
Harvey Norman Centre, 918-922 
Ruthven Street, Kearneys Spring 
Sat	 28-Jul		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 19-Aug		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 23-Sep		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 3-Nov		  12 - 1.30pm

L&M GOLDSTAR MERMAID BEACH	
2584 Gold Coast Hwy 
Sat	 11-Aug		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 22-Sep		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 27-Oct		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 24-Nov		  12 - 1.30pm

NEWTONS STONES CORNER	  
445 Logan Rd 
Sat	 18 Aug		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 15-Sep		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 20-Oct		  12 - 1.30pm

 
 
 
 

WINNINGS APPLIANCES  
FORTITUDE VALLEY	  
209 Brunswick Street 
Sat	 11-Aug		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 9-Sep		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 6-Oct		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sun	 4-Nov		  12 - 1.30pm

WINNINGS APPLIANCES  
INDOOROOPILLY	  
272 Moggill Road 
Sun	 12-Aug		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 8-Sep		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 13-Oct		  12 - 1.30pm 
Sat	 3-Nov		  12 - 1.30pm 

QUEENSLAND

Register in-store now to secure your place
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